
February Events

Tuesday 11th February
Valentine’s Reminiscence

Thursday 13th February
Springfield Primary School Visit

Friday 14th February
Valentine’s Day Party

Monday 17th February
Bingo

Tuesday 18th February
Film Afternoon “André Rieu in Concert”

Wednesday 19th February
Flower Arranging

Friday 21st February
“Going Out” Reminiscence Box from Chertsey Museum

Tuesday 25th February
Musical entertainment from a singer & keyboardist 

Thursday 27th February
Sports Afternoon

Friday 28th February

Sing along

ian


